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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

DEEPAK  AGARWAL

10A, TOWER 3

North 24 Parganas

1081840

05-03-2018

210500

871340

102246

0

102246

0

102246

0

0

0

102246

0

ADBPA9051F

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

700156
WEST BENGAL

424843470050318

CIRCLE 61, KOLKATA

0

Individual
KOLKATAROSEDALE GARDEN

DEEPAK AGARWAL

52.66.14.201

06-03-2018 13:08:21 North 24 Parganas

ADBPA9051F

05-03-2018 18:42:23
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0
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