## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Name							PAN			
	DE	EPAK AGARWAL							ADBPA9051F		
THE	Flat	/Door/Block No	Name Of Premises/Building/Village			1	Form No. which				
N AND	10A, TOWER 3							l	has been electronically transmitted		ITR-1
TRO	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality				t			
AL INFORMATIONAN EE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	ROSEDALE GARDEN			KOLKATA					Status Individual		
L INF E OF RANS	Town/City/District			State Pin/ZipCoo			Code	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	North 24 Parganas			WEST BENGAL			700156		XXXX XXXX 3876		
PI	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle) CI	CLE 61, KOLKATA					Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	424843470050318 Date(D				ate(DI	D/MM/	YYYY)	05-03-2018	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income							1		1081840
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2		210500	
	3	Total Income						3		871340	
	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3a		0	
	4	Net tax payable						4		102246	
	5	Interest payable						5		0	
	6	Total tax and interest payable							6		102246
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance	· Tax	7a		0		_		
			b TDS		7b		102246		_		
			c TCS		7c		0				
				essment Tax	7d		0				
			e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					7e		102246	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8		0
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9		0	
	10	Exempt Income	<del></del>	griculture thers	0			10	)	0	
The return has been electronically uploaded on <u>05-03-2018 18:42:23</u> from IP address <u>52.66.14.201</u> and has been electronically											
verified by DEEPAK AGARWAL in the capacity of having PAN _ADBPA9051F											
on <u>06-03-2018 13:08:21</u> from IP address <u>61.95.144.107</u> at <u>North 24 Parganas</u> using											
Electronic Verification Code QIW73KUXAF generated through Net Banking mode.											